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Session 7

TUE 24 MAY 2022  10:00AM

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 177 Sj Girls (32-34kg) E NERENJANI KAR

M.SAI ABI TN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK JOGINDER SINGH BORA HAR

AP

ASM

ORI

RSPB

JYOTI DAGAR

CH. ADINARAYAN

PRAFUL GOGOI

S K PANIGRAHI

POORAN LAL

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 178 Sj Girls (32-34kg) CHANDNI SEMWAL UTK

RAGNI MATTU PUN BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP ASHOK NEGI MAH

CHT

TN

SSCB

SKM

MALINI SINGH

ASHOK ROUT

D SURESH

LAXMIPATHI

USHA RAI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 179 Sj Girls (34-36kg) TECHI ANIA ARU

AARTI KUMARI LOHAR JHA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP CH. ADINARAYAN SKM

UTK

MAH

PUN

NGL

USHA RAI

JOGINDER SINGH BORA

PRIYADARSHANI PADWAL

LAXMI

T NARO

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 180 Sj Girls (34-36kg) ISMITA MEHRA UTK

SAGUN SHINDE GOA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR TN

SSCB

RSPB

HP

MAH

D SURESH

LAXMIPATHI

POORAN LAL

ASHOK NEGI

MALINI SINGH

27:28

27:28

27:28

27:28

27:28

RED

BLUE

5 181 Sj Girls (36-38kg) M ROSHNI TN

KOMAL NAGARKOTI UTK BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S K PANIGRAHI PUN

AP

NGL

MAH

ASM

LAXMI

CH. ADINARAYAN

T NARO

PRIYADARSHANI PADWAL

PRAFUL GOGOI

30:27

27:30

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 182 Sj Girls (36-38kg) SEJAL GOA

PALAK PUN BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB POORAN LAL MAH

SSCB

CHT

HAR

TN

MALINI SINGH

LAXMIPATHI

ASHOK ROUT

JYOTI DAGAR

D SURESH

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

7 183 Sj Girls (38-40kg) ANSHU HAR

HIMANI MP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NGL T NARO AP

UTK

PUN

ORI

MAH

CH. ADINARAYAN

JOGINDER SINGH BORA

LAXMI

S K PANIGRAHI

PRIYADARSHANI PADWAL

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 184 Sj Girls (38-40kg) THOIBISANA CHANU MAN

SAMIKSHA SOLANKI MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAXMIPATHI SKM

HAR

ASM

CHT

HP

USHA RAI

JYOTI DAGAR

PRAFUL GOGOI

ASHOK ROUT

ASHOK NEGI

27:30

25:30

27:30

26:30

25:30
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RED

BLUE

9 185 Sj Girls (40-42kg) PRIYANKA WB

SNEHA SABBAVARAPU AP BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH MALINI SINGH PUN

RSPB

ORI

UTK

HP

LAXMI

POORAN LAL

S K PANIGRAHI

JOGINDER SINGH BORA

ASHOK NEGI

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

10 186 Sj Girls (40-42kg) RADHIKA HP

AARJU HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH PRIYADARSHANI PADWAL AP

NGL

TN

CHT

SKM

CH. ADINARAYAN

T NARO

D SURESH

ASHOK ROUT

USHA RAI

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 187 Sj Girls (42-44kg) JONI HAR

N KEERTHI JOSHIYA TN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S K PANIGRAHI ASM

SSCB

UTK

RSPB

MAH

PRAFUL GOGOI

LAXMIPATHI

JOGINDER SINGH BORA

POORAN LAL

MALINI SINGH

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 188 Sj Girls (42-44kg) MADHUL DEL

TAVA MANGTE ARU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK JOGINDER SINGH BORA AP

SKM

MAH

TN

NGL

CH. ADINARAYAN

USHA RAI

PRIYADARSHANI PADWAL

D SURESH

T NARO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 189 Sj Girls (44-46kg) SUHANI BORADE MAH

PRATIBHA UP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN D SURESH CHT

RSPB

HP

SSCB

NGL

ASHOK ROUT

POORAN LAL

ASHOK NEGI

LAXMIPATHI

T NARO

30:27

30:27

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 190 Sj Girls (44-46kg) NISHITA RABHA ASM

V GUNASRI TN BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK ROUT HP

UTK

PUN

MAH

SKM

ASHOK NEGI

JOGINDER SINGH BORA

LAXMI

PRIYADARSHANI PADWAL

USHA RAI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 191 Sj Girls (46-48kg) NEHA WALDIYA UTK

SARVJEET KAUR CHT

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH MALINI SINGH RSPB

ORI

SSCB

TN

ASM

POORAN LAL

S K PANIGRAHI

LAXMIPATHI

D SURESH

PRAFUL GOGOI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 192 Sj Girls (46-48kg) ANJALI DEL

GAURVI SING MP BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NGL T NARO PUN

CHT

SKM

UTK

MAH

LAXMI

ASHOK ROUT

USHA RAI

JOGINDER SINGH BORA

PRIYADARSHANI PADWAL

27:30

27:30

30:27

28:29

30:27

Page 2 / 4



Sub Jr. Girl's National Boxing Championship 2022

Session Results

Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z09_C74 8.0 Report Created  THU 26 MAY 2022 18:03 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 7

TUE 24 MAY 2022  10:00AM

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 193 Sj Girls (48-50kg) NASEEMA ABDUL AP

ANJALI DEVI MAN BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAXMI HAR

TN

MAH

RSPB

ASM

JYOTI DAGAR

D SURESH

MALINI SINGH

POORAN LAL

PRAFUL GOGOI

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

18 194 Sj Girls (48-50kg) SHRIHSTI CHD

MEGA DEL BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP CH. ADINARAYAN CHT

UTK

MAH

SSCB

NGL

ASHOK ROUT

JOGINDER SINGH BORA

PRIYADARSHANI PADWAL

LAXMIPATHI

T NARO

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

19 195 Sj Girls (50-52kg) MANSHI NAGAR DEL

RITIKA SOLANKI RAJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP ASHOK NEGI HAR

SKM

MAH

AP

ASM

JYOTI DAGAR

USHA RAI

MALINI SINGH

CH. ADINARAYAN

PRAFUL GOGOI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

20 196 Sj Girls (50-52kg) NIHARIKA KOLUSU AP

NAVYA NAVELI MAH BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN D SURESH SSCB

SKM

PUN

ORI

UTK

LAXMIPATHI

USHA RAI

LAXMI

S K PANIGRAHI

JOGINDER SINGH BORA

27:30

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

21 197 Sj Girls (52-54kg) PRABJOT KAUR MP

MIHIRA SIRIPURAPU AP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB POORAN LAL MAH

NGL

CHT

HP

HAR

PRIYADARSHANI PADWAL

T NARO

ASHOK ROUT

ASHOK NEGI

JYOTI DAGAR

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

22 198 Sj Girls (52-54kg) ANANYA HAR

MUSHKAAN PUN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S K PANIGRAHI ASM

AP

SKM

UTK

MAH

PRAFUL GOGOI

CH. ADINARAYAN

USHA RAI

JOGINDER SINGH BORA

MALINI SINGH

30:27

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

23 199 Sj Girls (54-57kg) ASWANINKUMARI SAPKOTA SIK

GYANESHWARI KAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAXMI RSPB

HP

HAR

CHT

MAH

POORAN LAL

ASHOK NEGI

JYOTI DAGAR

ASHOK ROUT

PRIYADARSHANI PADWAL

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

24 200 Sj Girls (54-57kg) NITU UP

NEHA KUMARI POORIYA RAJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK JOGINDER SINGH BORA ASM

AP

ORI

TN

MAH

PRAFUL GOGOI

CH. ADINARAYAN

S K PANIGRAHI

D SURESH

MALINI SINGH

25:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

24:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 201 Sj Girls (57-60kg) JOYSHREE DEVI MAN

SYEDA AYESHA TEL

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH PRIYADARSHANI PADWAL HP

SKM

NGL

RSPB

HAR

ASHOK NEGI

USHA RAI

T NARO

POORAN LAL

JYOTI DAGAR

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

26 202 Sj Girls (57-60kg) NIDHI CHD

DIVYANSHI UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAXMIPATHI ORI

ASM

TN

AP

PUN

S K PANIGRAHI

PRAFUL GOGOI

D SURESH

CH. ADINARAYAN

LAXMI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

27 203 Sj Girls (60-63kg) S M CHARMI TN

BHAKTI CUNGADE MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR PUN

UTK

NGL

RSPB

HP

LAXMI

JOGINDER SINGH BORA

T NARO

POORAN LAL

ASHOK NEGI

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

28 204 Sj Girls (60-63kg) SHIVANI TOOR PUN

LAKSHU HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK ROUT HP

TN

ORI

MAH

NGL

ASHOK NEGI

D SURESH

S K PANIGRAHI

MALINI SINGH

T NARO

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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