



Session 7

TUE 24 MAY 2022 10:00AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	177	Sj Girls (32-34kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	E NERENJANI M.SAI ABI JOGINDER SINGH BORA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP ASM ORI	BLUE JYOTI DAGAR CH. ADINARAYAN PRAFUL GOGOI S K PANIGRAHI POORAN LAL	WP	3:2	- - - -
2	178	Sj Girls (32-34kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HP	CHANDNI SEMWAL RAGNI MATTU ASHOK NEGI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT TN SSCB	BLUE MALINI SINGH ASHOK ROUT D SURESH LAXMIPATHI USHA RAI	RSC	R1	- - - -
3	179	Sj Girls (34-36kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE AP	TECHI ANIA AARTI KUMARI LOHAR CH. ADINARAYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK MAH PUN	RED USHA RAI JOGINDER SINGH I PRIYADARSHANI P LAXMI T NARO		5:0	29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
4	180	Sj Girls (34-36kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	ISMITA MEHRA SAGUN SHINDE JYOTI DAGAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB RSPB HP	BLUE D SURESH LAXMIPATHI POORAN LAL ASHOK NEGI MALINI SINGH	WP	5:0	27:28 27:28 27:28 27:28 27:28 27:28
5	181	Sj Girls (36-38kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ORI	M ROSHNI KOMAL NAGARKOTI S K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP NGL MAH	BLUE LAXMI CH. ADINARAYAN T NARO PRIYADARSHANI P PRAFUL GOGOI	WP	3:2	30:27 27:30 28:29 28:29 29:28
6	182	Sj Girls (36-38kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	SEJAL PALAK POORAN LAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB CHT HAR	BLUE MALINI SINGH LAXMIPATHI ASHOK ROUT JYOTI DAGAR D SURESH	RSC	R3	18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20
7	183	Sj Girls (38-40kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE NGL	ANSHU HIMANI T NARO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK PUN ORI	RED CH. ADINARAYAN JOGINDER SINGH I LAXMI S K PANIGRAHI PRIYADARSHANI P		5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28
8	184	Sj Girls (38-40kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SSCB	THOIBISANA CHANU SAMIKSHA SOLANKI Laxmipathi	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR ASM CHT	BLUE USHA RAI JYOTI DAGAR PRAFUL GOGOI ASHOK ROUT ASHOK NEGI	WP	5:0	27:30 25:30 27:30 26:30 25:30





Session 7

TUE 24 MAY 2022 10:00AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	185	Sj Girls (40-42kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	PRIYANKA SNEHA SABBAVARAPU MALINI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	rspb ori utk	BLUE LAXMI POORAN LAL S K PANIGRAHI JOGINDER SINGH E ASHOK NEGI	RSC	R3	18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20
10	186	Sj Girls (40-42kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	RADHIKA AARJU PRIYADARSHANI PADWAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NGL TN CHT	BLUE CH. ADINARAYAN T NARO D SURESH ASHOK ROUT USHA RAI	WP	5:0	26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
11	187	Sj Girls (42-44kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ORI	JONI N KEERTHI JOSHIYA S K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB UTK RSPB	RED PRAFUL GOGOI LAXMIPATHI JOGINDER SINGH E POORAN LAL MALINI SINGH	WP 30ra	5:0	29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28
12	188	Sj Girls (42-44kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	MADHUL TAVA MANGTE JOGINDER SINGH BORA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SKM MAH TN	RED CH. ADINARAYAN USHA RAI PRIYADARSHANI P. D SURESH T NARO	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
13	189	Sj Girls (44-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE TN	SUHANI BORADE PRATIBHA D SURESH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB HP SSCB	RED ASHOK ROUT POORAN LAL ASHOK NEGI LAXMIPATHI T NARO	WP	4:1	30:27 30:27 29:28 28:29 30:27
14	190	Sj Girls (44-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE CHT	NISHITA RABHA V GUNASRI ASHOK ROUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK PUN MAH	BLUE ASHOK NEGI JOGINDER SINGH E LAXMI PRIYADARSHANI P. USHA RAI		R1	
15	191	Sj Girls (46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	NEHA WALDIYA SARVJEET KAUR MALINI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI SSCB TN	RED POORAN LAL S K PANIGRAHI LAXMIPATHI D SURESH PRAFUL GOGOI	RSC	R1	- - - -
16	192	Sj Girls (46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE NGL	ANJALI GAURVI SING T NARO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT SKM UTK	BLUE LAXMI ASHOK ROUT USHA RAI JOGINDER SINGH E PRIYADARSHANI P.		3:2	27:30 27:30 30:27 28:29 30:27





Session 7

TUE 24 MAY 2022 10:00AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
17	193	Sj Girls (48-50kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PUN	NASEEMA ABDUL ANJALI DEVI LAXMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN MAH RSPB	BLUE JYOTI DAGAR D SURESH MALINI SINGH POORAN LAL PRAFUL GOGOI	RSC	R2	9:10 9:10 8:10 9:10 9:10
18	194	Sj Girls (48-50kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE AP	SHRIHSTI MEGA CH. ADINARAYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK MAH SSCB	BLUE ASHOK ROUT JOGINDER SINGH E PRIYADARSHANI P LAXMIPATHI T NARO		R1	- - - -
19	195	Sj Girls (50-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HP	MANSHI NAGAR RITIKA SOLANKI ASHOK NEGI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SKM MAH AP	RED JYOTI DAGAR USHA RAI MALINI SINGH CH. ADINARAYAN PRAFUL GOGOI	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26 30:26
20	196	Sj Girls (50-52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE TN	NIHARIKA KOLUSU NAVYA NAVELI D SURESH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SKM PUN ORI	BLUE Laxmipathi Usha Rai Laxmi S K Panigrahi Joginder Singh B	WP 30ra	4:1	27:30 29:28 27:30 27:30 28:29
21	197	Sj Girls (52-54kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	PRABJOT KAUR MIHIRA SIRIPURAPU POORAN LAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NGL CHT HP	BLUE PRIYADARSHANI P T NARO ASHOK ROUT ASHOK NEGI JYOTI DAGAR	WP ADWAL	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
22	198	Sj Girls (52-54kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ORI	ANANYA MUSHKAAN S K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP SKM UTK	BLUE PRAFUL GOGOI CH. ADINARAYAN USHA RAI JOGINDER SINGH E MALINI SINGH	WP 30ra	3:2	30:27 28:29 28:29 29:28 29:28 28:29
23	199	Sj Girls (54-57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PUN	ASWANINKUMARI SAPKOTA GYANESHWARI LAXMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP HAR CHT	RED POORAN LAL ASHOK NEGI JYOTI DAGAR ASHOK ROUT PRIYADARSHANI P	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
24	200	Sj Girls (54-57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	NITU NEHA KUMARI POORIYA JOGINDER SINGH BORA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP ORI TN	BLUE PRAFUL GOGOI CH. ADINARAYAN S K PANIGRAHI D SURESH MALINI SINGH	WP	5:0	25:30 25:30 27:30 27:30 24:30





Session 7

TUE 24 MAY 2022 10:00AM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	ion
25	201	Sj Girls (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	JOYSHREE DEVI SYEDA AYESHA		MAN TEL	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	MAH	PRIYADARSHANI PADWAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SKM NGL RSPB	ASHOK NEGI USHA RAI T NARO POORAN LAL JYOTI DAGAR			
26	202	Sj Girls (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	NIDHI DIVYANSHI		CHD UTK	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SSCB	LAXMIPATHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM TN AP	S K PANIGRAHI PRAFUL GOGOI D SURESH CH. ADINARAYAN LAXMI			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
27	203	Sj Girls (60-63kg)		RED BLUE	S M CHARMI BHAKTI CUNGADE		TN MAH	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	JYOTI DAGAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK NGL RSPB	LAXMI JOGINDER SINGH T NARO POORAN LAL ASHOK NEGI	BORA		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
28	204	Sj Girls (60-63kg)		RED BLUE	SHIVANI TOOR LAKSHU		PUN HAR	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	СНТ	ASHOK ROUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN ORI MAH	ASHOK NEGI D SURESH S K PANIGRAHI MALINI SINGH T NARO			- - - -

LEGEND Rn Round number

RSC

WP